
Azimganj - Bhagalpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03439 - Pass - ER 
SBG/Sahibganj to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

3h 13m - 74 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AZ Azimganj Junction 16:45 3,5 1 0 19 25 ER
2 ACLE Azimganj City 16:49 16:50 1m 1 1 1 37 25 ER
3 PRDG Poradanga 16:57 16:58 1m 0 1 6 54 24 ER
4 MPLR Mahipal Road 17:03 17:04 1m 0 1 10 38 29 ER
5 MPLE Mahipal 17:07 17:08 1m 0 1 12 43 26 ER
6 NWMS Naopara Mahishasur 17:13 17:14 1m 0 1 16 59 32 ER
7 MGLE Manigram 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 21 66 40 ER
8 GALE Gankar 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 28 69 31 ER
9 JRLE Jangipur Road 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 35 63 34 ER
10 AHN Ahiran Halt 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 41 47 32 ER
11 SPLE Sujnipara 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 48 67 ER
12 NILE Nimtita 17:58 17:59 1m 0 1 55 37 32 ER
13 BDBP Basudebpur 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 58 68 27 ER
14 DGLE Dhulian Ganga 18:11 18:12 1m 0 1 65 44 ER
15 SXP Sankopara 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 70 50 ER
16 BPBS Ballalpur 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 75 23 ER
17 TDLE Tildanga 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 83 34 ER
18 BDBS Bindubasini 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 86 37 28 ER
19 BDAG Bonidanga 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 90 15 28 ER
20 BHW Barharwa Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 96 59 36 ER
21 BKLE Bakudi 19:38 19:39 1m 0 1 103 55 54 ER
22 DDX Dhamdhamia 19:43 19:44 1m 0 1 107 52 37 ER
23 TPH Tinpahar Junction 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 112 58 40 ER
24 KXE Kalian Chak 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 117 41 45 ER
25 TLJ Taljhari 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 122 70 38 ER
26 KPTO Karanpurato 20:11 20:12 1m 0 1 129 61 39 ER
27 MJP Maharajpur 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 136 46 34 ER
28 SLJ Sakrigali 20:28 20:29 1m 0 1 142 17 45 ER
29 SBG Sahibganj 20:57 21:07 10m 2 1 150 68 34 ER
30 KRMA Karamtola 21:15 21:16 1m 1 1 159 45 35 ER
31 MZC Mirza Cheuki 21:24 21:25 1m 1 1 165 50 39 ER
32 AMPL Ammapali 21:30 21:31 1m 1 1 169 43 40 ER
33 PPT Pirpainti 21:37 21:38 1m 2 1 174 60 47 ER
34 LKB Lakshmipur Bhorang 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 180 29 40 ER
35 SVRP Shivanarayanpur 21:51 21:52 1m 2 1 183 29 47 ER
36 BKSL Bikramshila 21:59 22:00 1m 0 1 186 69 57 ER
37 CLG Kahalgaon 22:07 22:08 1m 2 1 194 36 44 ER
38 EKC Ekchari 22:15 22:16 1m 1 1 198 55 35 ER
39 GGA Ghogha 22:22 22:23 1m 2 1 204 21 41 ER
40 LMM Lailakh Mamalkha 22:41 23:07 26m 1 1 210 17 35 ER
41 SBO Sabaur 23:30 23:57 27m 3 1 216 20 41 ER
42 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 00:20 2 2 224 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (22:37)

Sep 14 2024 (22:37)

1

1


